



### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

NONE	J.L. Pigott & E. F. Matlack	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR	
	409-8th.Street, Parkersbur	or W 370
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	8, W. Va.
NONE	Feburary 17th.	19 49
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	WELL TO BE ABANDONED	
	Harris	
ADDRESS	narris	District
	Wood	Country
J.G.Auville		County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	Well'No. One	
Belleville, W. Va.		
ADDRESS	J.G.Auville	Farm
	DWARD - GRANTSVILLE - TELEPHONE 1	
The undersigned well operator is about to ab the work of plugging and abandoning said well or (which date shall not be less than five days after or in due course should be received by the Depar This notice is given you in order that your plugging and filling of said well. You are furthe represented the undersigned will proceed on tha well in the manner required by Section 10, Article reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."	the day on which this notice so mailed in the day on which this notice so mailed in the thing of Mines.)  respective representatives may be present notified that whether you are represent date, or shortly thereafter, to plug an	, 19 4.9, s received, ent at the ted or not ad fill said
Which making in heim and the latest the late		
This notice is being mailed by registered mai	I to each of you at the above address	es on the
above date.	l to each of you at the above address	ses on the

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted with this notice. (Over)

12/15/2023

## PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

## WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### **WORK ORDER**

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Set bridge at base of Brea sand - 2 sacks neat cement & 5' crushed stone on bridge

Fill up 100 feet with clay subance

Run 10 feet of Cement

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 1608' - 30' below 6-5/8" casing

will all a control took

2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge - Fill with clay to 1212'
Neat Cement 1212 - 1192' - Pull 6-5/8" c.

Set bridge at 940 feet

A. J. anim encaption, fortife of the

Fill up 100 feet with clay subance

Run 10 feet of Cement

Pull 8-1/4" casing

Set bridge at \*\*ECXXXXXX 550' - 2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge - Pull 10" casing
Fill to top with Red mud.

Erect marker such as described in Regulations 1931 Rule 18

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

#### Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved 12023

22d day of February, 1949 , 19 \_\_\_\_

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

By: C'HHall

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.

#### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

#### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.				Oil or Gas Well			
Company	Ypon	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PAC	KERS (1)	
Address		Size			at religious	rdic gariney	
Farm	grad start	16		eatton	Kind of Pac	cker	
Well No.		13	GHO A	a Krasp dko	OPEN REALIN		
72-1 2219 0	TO THE THE WATER OF METERS	10		diow	Size of	THE PART OF THE PA	
District	County	81/4				en eren eren eren eren eren eren eren e	
Drilling commenced		65/8			_ Depth set_		
Drilling completed		5 3/16					
	Total depth	3			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	1	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. botton	1	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	TED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.						
Dil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS ENC	OUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES	
resh water	feetfeet						
alt water	feetfeet	FEET	INCH	ES	FEET	_INCHES	
rillers' Names						Remarks	
emarks:							

3-3

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

## DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Neo 2187	1204		TRAN CHALFACUENT	Wel	II No/	
14PI	- 4 6	Mato	ch ADDRESS Park	eistury	OV	WE
COMPANY	100	vinano	11		Verel	0
FARM V	uville	DISTRI		COUNTY	0000	
Filling Material Used	let	lay -	and cement			
rining material oscu		0				
Liner Lo	cation	Amour	nt Packer	Location	1	41.1
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Clay		16-94-1212	1478'	6%	00
10'	h'stone		1212 -1197	703'	8/4"	00
	Queta		940	174'	10'	00
	Plans		940-840	16'	13	00
10'	1 stane		840-825-		a ave	
	Ondy		5-50	300	gunded to	Fig. to a line
2 Lays	s'stone	COPVAN	1-6-0 -6-40			
	Colay	to	surface			
	1	- <u> </u>				
			70	1		
Drillers' Names	and Be	migl	u Wanen Do	uh		
Remarks:				Α		
			Vion .			
		15161/	1819203			
	6910112	2)	(6,0)			
		Mille	Man A			
	110	The state of	32			
	C	O Milan.		,		
3/10-1949	_ I hereby certify	I visited th	e above well on this date.	1		
DATE		666	1/1/2	Harris	0	

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

12/15/2023

#### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

## DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.		MILITA TOTAL		Oil or Gas Well(KIND)			
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PAC	KERS	
Address	1000	Size			larif laire	taM sintl(r)	
Farm	mult with the	16		Catton es	Kind of Pac	cker	
Well No.	э — гарана	13	CH M	4 H11130 418A	desti eoule		
Well IVO.	DVBOKE MORROOL-MOREO	10	19.1 SAI	DOOM.	Size of	Tie It (3.5	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		65%			_ Depth set_		
-		5 3/16					
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	_ 2			Perf. botton	m	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInc	h Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInc	h			Perf. botton	m	
Volume	Cu. F	c. CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs	3.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs	coal was en	NCOUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfee	t FEET	INCH	ES	_FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfee	t FEET	INCH	IES	_FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names						reimmi	
Princis Hames							
Remarks:							



男に

#### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

#### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 268	P			Wel	I No. /	
	#8650	Matte	ek ADDRESS Parker	a turn	M	12
FARM G	Juville	DISTRI	4	UNTY	Wer	rl
FARMA		70		_		VERTICAL COLUMN
Filling Material Used	e	Kay	and cerren	el e		apinghts.
Liner Lo	ocation	Amour	nt Packer	Location		
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Rudy		1849			
161			1869-1849		botana	
	Splan		1849-1844		_a.hyssle	nov perille
	Clas		1844-1744	Gestl.		1546 3 16
	Butte		1608-		an cow of	nego laigi
161						
10.	D 10	141	1608-16-93			
40 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Juliny	6 5/8"	caring			ere wellin
· ·				-61		
	97.40.400	ATTROVASE.			- A	
Drillers' Names #10	nd Ben	might	Wanen Doak			
	Editorii.	1				
Remarks:						
			6780%			
			3			
		É	MAR 1949 -			
		37 ST				
0/1 10110		A N	100	,		
3/1-/749 DATE	I hereby certify I	visited the	above well on this date.	201		
			Ub	How	THICK WELL	INSPECTOR
				DIS	12/15/2	2023

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
of to	The second second	1.4		- 100h	THE ST.	- 一世紀第十	
MINE	The second	1204	1940	Towe			
20 14/4		701,324.0	Teno.	1000			
OTC P	A WALLER	19946, 4 1997	70191 2000	TENO			
Harle			Tave				
COMP.	THE STATE OF		THE PARTY OF	1913	at the		
19 100	Lf) sa		A 4 数 8 1	J.W.	*		- X12
	i pres	print,	4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100		14 - 10	1 100
TOLD	7502		TOWN	T705		The state of the s	
to to just a		94	(T) [	jouj			TOTAL .
dignasia.			000	292	1000	9 000	1193.6 2
erice.	N.		600 600	**************************************			
31446	mater.	1	0.00	1.00	g ignag min gebere.	er en	The control of the state of the
MINI BOO	i guy	. 4	1000	200 A		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Carry	1 1 1 1 7 0 70	ii.	6 8 5 708	1/16		***	1 3797 1
tad Rob	Med Walte	179	250	602		144	To the second second
DENG F	LANGE LE		230				
500 FAD	Tot.	4)	4.12	450 450			
SAME A	7.38	A A	0.00		spin pláta	916	
PID CO (	SHERNITE !	4	000	/ 2012	and the second		
2000	a again	al .	203	2003			
Shate Year Krot	5267	11	JPA TRO	16/			
PEME -	T 原植L Ud	110	IJI	tro			
Rod to all	690	K.	33	11.0 11.0			* . *
adid a sp	89# 89#	6L	20	42			The state of
SENT	Blie	if .	34° 00	20-			
8911-1			00	38		759 FEET ST.	
	Coles	844	1,00		OF COST	13040A	ing of Transmitter
	48/4					12	The second second
	#10	To the Control of the	tena, bi tana.		Divine 10th H	19 T 1 148	14.5
			- 10 - 10 - 10 m		ACTOR MEANT BUT	a contidensi	No. 19
1 au 1 - 7 - 1 - 1			er er er er		0.5	0	
	Tathe Mass	B	17.02		SMORTED TO THE	18 E	
E NAME .	Chapter Apple	n	1000				
							t, portune
A Piece - Pro-	) 1						a rob. The same
		- A. 1047 TO	GON IN				A CONTRACTOR
							348
	Controll party	OTIA		659			en seemen seemen
		received partit	( P   1 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 % 2 %	8,97			
	4/ ploaning in		EXECUTE OF				
· 特克为	T. Wash	The state of the				VI TO	
		1 1	747	16 4 · · · · · ·			NACE BURNON TO
CHARLE AND COLUMN	200	Beck.		279			
Maria de Para			250	- Car - 3 - 4			
, to 5=			10 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Tables and	parigne +	2812 W	Section 8
	Transo.	1. 3. 2. 2.	31				
AND AND THE	300					12	/15/2023
100	\$ 1. March 11.		MELT			12	113/2023
	40						N. P. Y.
		The state of the s		z signasion.		l see	

Date Feb 17, 19

APPROVED EMatlack, Ow

By Edmatlack atte,

(Title)

B-1



## Ballarial.

# STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Permit No. WOO 268

Oil or Gas Well none

Address 409		t,Parker	sburg, W. Va.	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
I GIM	Auville (s) See (f 1) (ris		Acres 250 Elev. 771	Size 1613	16		Kind of Packer
The surface of	tract is owned in i	ee by J.G.	Auville lville.W.Va.		703'7"		Size of
Drilling comme	nced Decemne	Address Bell er 14th.1		6 % 5 3/16 3 2	77.		Perf. topPerf. bottom
	From		То	Liners Used			Perf. top Perf. bottom
Open Flow Volume	/10ths Water i		Inch Inch Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMI	ENTED		No. Ft. Date
Rock Pressure_OilFresh water	415	lbsfeet.	hrsbbls., 1st 24 hrsfeet	COAL WAS E	NOUNTERED	AT None	FEET INCHES
Salt water	960	feet	feet	FEE	rINCI	HES	FEET INCHES

Salt water	960	feet	feet	FEE	TINCH	ESFEI	ETINCHES
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Soil	Red	soft	00	25			
Sand	Blue	11	25	50			
Red Rock	Red	17	50	73		4-48-23	Carlo Villa
Sand	Blue	1f	73	82			
Red Rock	Red	17	82	115			
Sand	White	17	115	130			the second second
Slate	Grey	17	130	157			
Red Rock	Red	17	157	302		*	
Sand	Blue	11	302	325			
Slate	White	17	325	365			
Sand Slate		17	365	423	Water	415	
Red Rock	Black		423	435			
Sand	Red	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	435	520			
Red Rock	White Red	11	520	529			
Slate	White	if .	529	633			
Sand	MITTOR	11	633 705	705			
Pink Rock	k Pink	n n	725	725 735			
Slate	White	11	735	858			
Sand	11	rt .	858	885			
Slate	11	17	885	950			Limit to the second
Sand	rr '	11	950	998	Water	960	hole f
Slate	17	H	998	1031	Margi	300	full
Sand	11	11	1031	1046			TULL
Slate	Black	11	1046	1232			
Sand	White	hard	1232	1245		1	Person
Slate _	Ħ.	·soft	1245	1349	051718	19202	
Sand (Sa	lt) "	hard	1349	1498	15/01	15/50:	
Slate	11	soft	1498	1848	Took 1	1 C3	
ghalle	Brown	T.	1848	1859	a por MEC	19/9/12	/15/2023
Brea San		11	1859	1859블	- 40/18/7000	1000	
Slate	Grey	11	1859늘	1890	6	2627	
Lime	17	hard	1890	1896	60	THE SE	Y \
Slate	"	soft	1896	1936	100	cep.	1
Slate	tf.	<b>17</b>	1936	9907	2994	27118/10	
	f and a second		1200	2201	Dry	Zhogas	/
Formalion	Color	Marti of a	Zob	Mottom	MAN WALET	(/	CORNEY IN
		MACH OF			4 4 1 1 4 5 E M	Death - I	

M

FORM OG-1

## DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.		
None	J.L. Pigott & E. F. Mat	lack
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR	
	409-8th St., Parkersburg	g.W. Va.
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	October 25,1948.	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER		,19
	PROPOSED LOCATION	
ADDRESS	Harris	District
ADDITEDS		
	Wood	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	Well No. 1 8/0 40	
ADDRESS		
0	J. G. Auville	Farm
GENTLEMEN:		0.1 1.0
The undersigned well operator is entitled to	o drill upon the above named farm or tract	of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the cas		
J. G. Auville et al , mad		, to
J. L. Pigott & E. F. Matlack	, and recorded on the	17th day
of September, 1948		
Book 3/5, page 196.  The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well.	nt engineer and shows the proposed location ll operator on the farm and in the Magiste	on of a well rial District
and County above named, determined by survey and land marks.  The undersigned well operator is informed an of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which	d believes there are no coal operators open said well is located, or within 500 feet of	erating beds the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named		xcepting the
The above named coal operators or coal owners desire to make to such proposed location, or which the drilling of a well at said proposed location will coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Depa copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections will promptly on request and that all such objections mus ground or grounds on which such objections are be posed location should be moved to overcome same.	hey are required to make by Section 3 of stause a dangerous condition in or about the artment of Mines within ten* days from the Department. Said coal operators are furfill be furnished to them by the Department set forth as definitely as is reasonably	aid Code, if ir respective ne receipt of ther notified nt of Mines possible the
(The next paragraph is to be completed only	y in Department's copy.)	
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat wer		
named coal operators or coal owners at their above or on the same day with the mailing or delivery o	shown respective addressdef this copy to the Department of Mines at	ay before, Charleston,
West Virginia. Very	truly yours, Pigott & Matlack	
0000	By FAMatla WELL OPERATOR	ck
1282930311123	409 - 8th	
Address	STREET	The second secon
of of	Parkersburg	
Well Operator	CITY OR TOWN	
62 36 0	W. Va.	2/15/2023
	STATE	

\*Section 3 . . . If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

THE PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.

W00-268

PERMIT NUMBER

B/PERM OG-8

## STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

## AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

				O THE DEPARTMENT, ONE CO		
ADDRESSES.	re		04	PIXXF	Fm to	4.1
	PERATOR OR OWNER		dia.	NAME OF WELL OP	ERATOR	ack.
			409	- 8th St. Par	Kersbu	ig woa,
	ADDRESS		m	arch 12	ESS (	1949
COAL OF	ERATOR OR OWNER			WELL AND LOC	ATION	
no	ne .		/1	tarres		District
2. 5. au	ville.		1	wood		County
LEASE OF	R PROPERTY OWNER	1.4				
Bellevil	Le WVa	•	Well No	one		
			4.	D. auvil	le	Farm
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CO	UDEDVICING DI UCC	INC	0.			
STATE INSPECTOR S	UPERVISING PLUGG	ING		••••••••••••••••		
		AFFID	AVIT			
STATE OF WEST	VIRGINIA,	ss:				
County of W	rod.	.]	2	, 1101	. 1+	
Dallas L	aplem		and	erald of XV	angrey	L .
				at they are experier	icea in the	work of
plugging and filling well operator, and p	articipated in the w	ork of plug	gging and	filling the above w	ell, that sa	id work
was commenced on	the day of					
and filled in the foll	owing manner:					
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING	MATERIAL		PLUGS USED	CA	SING
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE & KIND	CSG PULLED	CSG LEFT IN
Set bridge	stone	1864	1870			
0	2 Sack Cum	nt.				
cat Realise	8/5.0	11 00	16.111		000	100
su mage	2 Sank al Co	ment	1614		Juce	a acc
	7	1014	1608		Casi	ng .
Filled	clay,	1608	12/2			
- 40 1	Cement	12/2	1193		6/8	-8/
Set Bridge	Store	500	54			
E: llad	Stare & Class	u;	3		810	) "
Left conducto	Jos malt	er lil	led wi	the cement.		
CON CEANS						
COAL SEAMS	ank or	- TOTAL		DESCRIPTION	OF MONUME	INT
(NAME) None	60	[3242526	223			
(NAME) None		7000	93			
(NAME)	160	LEB 1800	953			
and that the work	of plugging and st	ling spid	well was	completed on the	12 th	day of
	, 19 49.	inig said v	Well was	completed on the	7-440	ay or
	onents saith not		Dall	a Luder	-	
Tana rarviter dep	Survivo Burnin House	40168	Hu	ld S. Dan	h-+12	/15/2023
Sworn to and s	abscribed before me	this /	day	of Follows	4 my	19 50
Divorti vo dire bi	and solore me	1	Bu	una m. Poh	ining ,	10
My commission expi	res:		9	11 600	Notary I	
august 15,	1959			Perm	it Nowos-	-268P.
MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO						

mail to Riggoth Regart Belliniele. Wile.

S. F. antitle

-0	1	2	3	_	Latitude	39°	10'
					9		
			1				
			7				
- 2							å
	Store						
	e /						
-11	0 10	6.					
-3 J. Oak	2 2 13	1. L. 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.					
	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, h _ w	1	W. Schultz			
		12 200		SEMUITE			
8 2 8 P		***	183-				
100		\		•			
G W		`,	15 8. 70.34				
7. 6		'\	4-13:50	at the			
, 5		====	1 351				
	-====	SEA OF	0 #1 ev. = 771	",			
N319 E	===				**		
N312 E		+ 1	C 1 111		""		
Q.			G. Auville		"		
0		1.7			"		
99		Ter Ter			1		
stone		/2	C		",		
			10			"	
E C MONTAN			No.			"	
						"	
ston .		N 90				"	
		N 831/4 VV	7			**	
	G.P. Lem	ley	•	95 Poles			Ju.
		_		7	p·		-0 1
		1			Piggo	22	
	n						
New Loca	tion区	ćeq/					
Drill Deep Abandonm	ent						
		907t 4EF. M	atlack		OF WEST		A
		· W.Va.			ND GAS		717
	J.G. Au				CHARLEST		
		0 3 Lease N		WELL	LOCAT	ION N	MAP
		Serial N	0		o. Woo		
	(Spirit Level)						15,2520
Quadrangle	eBell	District Ha	rris	+ Denotes loc			
Engineer /	Rober	Joseph Con	cliasor	Topographic M			
Engineer 2	Paristation	H <sub>2</sub>	296	by border lines			
	Registration	_Drawing No		- Denotes one	e inch space	s on bor	der line
		rawing No		of original trac	cing.		

Date Oet/8
"IMPERIAL" TRACING CLOTH
K & E CO., N. Y.

1848 Scale In = 40 Poles